
HPE            Order from Manufacturer & Partners 

Contract #  4600053725   Vendor #  100215557 

Products Offered:  Servers & Storage  

Contract Website: www.hpe.com/buy/arkansas 

Manufacturer Contacts: 
     

Reseller Name E-mail Phone 

BCPI, Inc.  Jeff Flynn  jeff@bcpi.com 781-232-0373 

CDWG Nelson Narciso nelsar@cdw.com  312-547-3387 

Iron Bow Christian Meek christian.meek@ironbow.com  405-996-8778 

NetGain Technologies Dale LaMotte dlamotte@netgainit.com 501-920-1077 

Pinnacle Business Systems, 

Inc.  Cole Harris Cole.harris@pbsnow.com 323-557-5037 

Presidio Networked 

Solutions, LLC.  Rick Marendt marendt@presido.com  501-218-8297 

SHI Pete Kim Pete_Kim@shi.com 808-354-1712 

Summit Partners Jon Lankert jlankert@gosummitpartners.com 702-988-4290 

 

Configuration Limits: 
The following configuration limits are based on a single computer configuration: 

Item Configuration 

Band One $ 15,000 

Band Two $ 15,000 

Band Three $ 1,000,000 

Peripherals $ 10,000 

Services  $ 100,000 

 
Purchase Order Instructions: 
All purchase orders issued must include the following: 
 

• NASPO ValuePoint Contract number 23008 

• State Contract number   4600053725 

• Agency Name, Address, Contact, Phone number 

• IT procurement and/or other applicable approvals 

• Orders shall be made out to the Contractor or Reseller 
 

Leasing: Leasing is not authorized under this contract.  
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